
GFWC Palomar District Calendar

Type of Meeting Date Time Place

Retreat See invite See invite

CFWC Board Meeting (membership) * August 28-30, 2025 Ontario, CA

September 11-14, 2025 Long Beach, CA

(Ex. Board, Board of Directors) All members Tuesday, September 23, 2025 10:00 AM TBA

Area D Conference (all members) Saturday, October 4, 2025 Hemet

Ex Committee Tuesday, October 28, 2025 10:00 AM Zoom

All interested (narrative training) Saturday, November 8, 2025 10:00 AM YBD

(Ex. Board, Board of Directors) All members Saturday, November 15, 2025 10:00 AM

Exec Committee Tuesday, January 20, 2026 10:00 AM TBD

(Ex. Board, Board of Directors) All members Saturday, January 24, 2026 10:00 AM TBA

Art Festival (all members) Saturday, February 21, 2026 10:00 AM TBD

CFWC Winter Board * Feb. 26-28, 2026 Santa Clara

Exec Comm Friday, February 27, 2026 10:00 AM Zoom

(Ex. Board, Board of Directors) All members Saturday, March 14, 2026 10:00 AM TBA

Exec Committee Tuesday, March 24, 2026 10:00 AM TBD

Convention/Installation (all members) April 18 or 25, 2026 (Sat) 10:00 AM Carlsbad

CFWC Convention * Friday, May 1, 2026

6/26-29, 2026 Scottsdale, AZ

* all members are invited to attend any CFWC board meeting

July 24 (Ex. Comm), 25 (Pres. & deans), 26 (membership), 
2025

Western States Reg. Conf.

Bonsall

GFWC Internation Conventions *
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